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Sustainability Business Training Programme 
 
 

 Date Time Topic Location 

0 Pre-Programme  
Fri 15th March 

 Pre-Recorded Video and Programme Handbook 
 Welcome and What to Expect 

Access Online 
Library 

1 Wed 20th March 
 

10am – 
1pm 

 Concepts of Sustainable and Regenerative Tourism 
 
 Pathway to developing your Sustainable Tourism     
Action Plan and Sustainability Management System  

On site – Geopark 
location 
 

2 Wed 27th March 
 

10am – 
1pm 

 Energy Conservation & Energy Management  Online 

4 w/c 1st and w/c 8th 
April  

Various Window for One-to-One Mentoring on Energy 
Conservation & Energy Management 

Online 

5 Wed 17th April 
 

10.30am – 
1pm 

Biodiversity and Your Business  
  

Online 

6 Wed 24th April 10:30am – 
1pm 

Water Conservation & Water Management in Your 
Business 

Online 

7 Wed 1st and Thurs 2nd 
May 

2 Full Days 2-day Field Trip and Learning Journey Burren & Cliffs of 
Moher Geopark 

8 Wed 8th May  10:30am – 
1pm 

Accessibility and Inclusion in the Visitor Experience 
 

Online 

9 Wed 15th May All Day Leave No Trace Certified Awareness Training On site – Geopark 
location 

10 Wed 22nd May 10:30am – 
1pm 

Leaner & Greener 
Waste Reduction and Waste Management in Your 
Business 

Online 

11 w/c 27th May Various One-to-One Mentoring on Water and Waste: 
establishing consumption, completing tracker, 
calculating footprint 

Online 

12 Wed 29th May  
 

10:30am – 
1pm 

Sustainability Storytelling – effective B2B and B2C 
marketing 

Online 

13 Wed 5th June 10:30am – 
1pm 

Tourism, your business and your community 
(including local purchasing and sustainable local 
supply chains) 

Online 

14 Wed 12th June 10:30am – 
1pm 

Sustainable Tourism Action Planning  
Tina O’Dwyer 
 

On site – Geopark 
location 

15 Wed 26th June  9.30am-
1pm 

Sharing your Story – Presentations on Sustainable 
and Regenerative Action Plan 
Certificate Giving Ceremony and Photographs 

On site – Geopark 
location 

 
2 sessions (55 minutes each) of one-to-one mentoring will be available to all participants to guide businesses in energy, waste 
and water management.  

http://www.thetourismspace.com/

